
 
   
 

        CAMPIONATO INTERREGIONALE SPECIALITA' 
JUNIOR CENTRO EST 

SABATO 12 MARZO  19:15 – 21:30 
  

     
1 VIRGILI LETIZIA      
2 CIVICCHIONI FRANCESCA      
3 TUCCI MARTINA      
4 SPINOSA DILETTA      
5 SAVINI ANNA      
6 MARGARITELLI ELISA      
7 LALISCIA VITTORIA      
8 BELARDINELLI SOFIA      
9 BERNARDI AURORA      
10 BERZIGOTTI CAMILLA      
11 DATSUN MARIA      
12 GAMBINI AURORA      
13 TUZZI BENEDETTA      
14 DUCCI EMMA      
15 MONALDI SILVIA      
16 MERRA ILARIA      
17 ANGELI LUCREZIA      
18 CARINCI ELENA      
19 PESARESI LUCIA      
20 VIOLINI GAIA      
21 MONTI CHIARA      
22 TUZZI BENEDETTA      
23 MOSCA GIORGIA      
24 CIVICCHIONI FRANCESCA      
25 CAIMMI ALICE      
26 VIRGILI LETIZIA      
27 GUALTIERI NICOLE      
28 DELL’ELBA BENEDETTA      
29 RISI BENEDETTA      
30 QUADRO BENEDETTA      
31 VOLPONI SARA      
32 LOMBARDI VALERIA      
33 BERNARDI AURORA      
34 CALDORA ALICE      
35 DURITSHTI ERIKA      
36 CALAMIA RACHELE      
37 CASTIGLIONESI FEDERICA      



38 VIOLINI GAIA      
39 CECCONI ALESSIA      
40 ANGELI LUCREZIA      
41 CAPORALI FRANCESCA      
42 BONFINI CATERINA      
43 GAMBINI SOFIA      
44 GUALTIERI NICOLE      
45 BERZIGOTTI CAMILLA      
46 SAVINI ANNA      
47 CALAMIA RACHELE      
48 MONALDI SILVIA      
49 LALISCIA VITTORIA      
50 CALDORA  ALICE      
51 DUCCI EMMA      
52 MONTI CHIARA      
53 CASTIGLIONESI FEDERICA      
54 LOMBARDI VALERIA      
55 CARINCI ELENA      
56 DELL’ELBA BENEDETTA      
57 MERRA ILARIA      
58 MOSCA GIORGIA      
59 VOLPONI SARA      

 
 


